Resultater — Skovhusvange 2023

2023-05-02

Begynder/Grgn

1.

Chloe Frost

Let/Gul

SOONOOORWON=

Lars Carstensen
Lidy Grange
Susan Hansen
Birgit Berner
Grethe Larsen
Kim Mgller
Jeanette Bjerborg
Erik Lgvgren Jensen
Svend Fladberg
Hanne Grimstrup
Torsten Grange
Kristian Lavgren
Margit Goldbach

Sveaer

NGO RN~

©

Emil Overgaard
Malene Lgkke
Carsten Mogensen
Peter Lydeking Andersen
Niels Torm

Tom Hansen

Saren Kristensen
Jette Grimstrup
Steen Fladberg

Per Steen

Flemming Svendsen
Jesper Carlson
Jgrgen Larsen
Karsten Richardt

1/1)
Kage OK

(13/13)
Kage OK
Kage OK
Kage OK
Kage OK
Kage OK
Kage OK
Kage OK
Kage OK
Kage OK
Hanne
Kage OK
Kage OK
Kage OK

(14 /14)

Kage OK
Kage OK
Kage OK
Kage OK
Kage OK
Kage OK
Kage OK
Kage OK
Kage OK
Kage OK
Kage OK
Kage OK
Kage OK
Kage OK

MeQOS 2023-05-02 19:23:06, Begynder/Grgn

Tid
46:12

Tid
41:33
47:04
48:23
53:28
55:44
56:31
56:32
56:41
1:15:18
1:17:12
Fejlklip
Udgaet
Udgaet

Tid
30:42
40:40
42:35
43:20
43:51
46:06
48:45
49:05
49:47
52:29
52:54
58:37
59:03
Fejlklip

Efter

Efter

+5:31

+6:50

+11:55
+14:11
+14:58
+14:59
+15:08
+33:45
+35:39

Efter

+9:58

+11:53
+12:38
+13:09
+15:24
+18:03
+18:23
+19:05
+21:47
+22:12
+27:55
+28:21

Tidstab
00:00

Tidstab
04:18
05:05
05:14
09:08
07:10
04:18
03:46
03:32
11:33
08:36

Tidstab
00:47
00:30
02:55
03:21
01:13
03:59
02:42
02:11
04:55
03:03
07:09
15:42
03:03



